
魚種別水揚日計表
いわき市漁協 令和2年 7月 1日 令和2年 7月 1日 令和2年 7月 1日～集計期間 1/1頁

0001
0005
0006
0017
0018
0032
0046
0075
0076
0094
0116
0118
0120
0125
0127
0171
0201
0204
0207
0210
0211
0215
0217
0218
0220
0228
0231
0233

ヒラメ
イシガレイ
ﾅﾒﾀｶﾞﾚｲ(ﾊﾞﾊﾞ
ｲｼﾓﾁ(ﾆﾍﾞ)
ﾊﾓ(ﾏｱﾅｺﾞ）
クロダイ
ﾜﾀﾘｶﾞﾆ(ｶﾞｻﾞﾐ
ﾀｺｶﾞﾗ(ﾑﾗｿｲ)
ｲﾅﾀﾞ(ﾌﾞﾘ)
ｺﾓﾝｶｽﾍﾞ
ｲｼﾅｷﾞ(ｵｵｸﾁｲｼ
タチウオ
カイヤキ
ホウボウ
マトウダイ
ﾏﾀﾞｲ
ｲｹ ヒラメ
ｲｹ ｲｼｶﾞﾚｲ
ｲｹ スズキ
ｲｹ マダイ
ｲｹ クロダイ
ｲｹ アイナメ
ｲｹ ｷﾂﾈﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ｼﾛﾒﾊﾞﾙ
ｲｹ ﾏｺﾞﾁ
ｲｹ ホウボウ
ｲｹ ｲｾｴﾋﾞ
ｲｹ ｸﾛｿｲ
☆ 消費税 ☆

◆ 合 計 ◆

9
1
1
2
8
5
29
1
4
2
1
1
19
12
2
1

109
6
19
1
1
4
2
2
16
14
7
3

282

9
1
1
2
8
5
29
1
4
2
1
1
19
12
2
1

109
6
19
1
1
4
2
2
16
14
7
3

282

16.50
1.20
1.00
3.00

106.10
8.40

179.10
1.00
7.20
10.10
3.50
2.00
54.00
53.00
2.70
3.50

295.70
22.70
43.70
4.00
0.70
6.20
1.30
2.40
44.80
44.30
38.00
5.80

961.90

9,853
24
450
627

121,095
5,143

148,134
1,340
2,073
606

2,730
1,200

198,650
30,758
675

2,720
220,864
5,938
63,666
4,640
350

6,592
1,027
1,776
56,400
34,447
66,360
3,818
80,308

1,072,264

300.00
20.00
450.00
209.00
560.00
400.00
450.00
1340.00
61.00
60.00
780.00
600.00
3360.00
201.00
250.00
777.00
120.00
239.00
620.00
1160.00
500.00
930.00
790.00
740.00
150.00
550.00
1160.00
426.00

ＣＤ 鮮魚名 明細数 箱数量 kg数量 金額 高値
777.00
20.00
450.00
209.00
1410.00
689.00
2690.00
1340.00
360.00
60.00
780.00
600.00
3750.00
701.00
250.00
777.00
1250.00
310.00
2610.00
1160.00
500.00
1170.00
790.00
740.00
1590.00
890.00
2700.00
790.00

安値


